
TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION 

20 Students/Coach Necoechea 

1 Bus 

CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 

2016 FROSH BASEBALL 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT HOME AWAY TIME SITE DEPART 

CDO @ 

RETURN 

DEPARTURE 

TIME 

Wed  Feb 24 Flowing Wells  X  4:00pm JV Field  * * 

Mon  Feb 29 Sunnyside   X 4:00pm 1725 East Bilby Road  2:00 pm 6:00pm 

Wed  Mar 02 Empire  X  4:00pm JV Field  * * 

Thur Mar 03 Sandra Day O’Conor   X 3: 45 pm 25250 North 35th Avenue, Phoenix 12:30pm 8:00pm 

Mon  Mar 21 Douglas   X 4:00 pm 1500 15th Street Douglas, AZ  1:00 pm 6:00pm 

Wed  Mar 23 Catalina Foothills  X  4:00pm JV Field  * * 

Wed  Mar 30 Ironwood Ridge   X 4:00 pm 2475 West Naranja 2:45pm 6:00pm 

Fri Apr 01 Sunnyside X   4:00 pm JV Field  * * 

Sat  Apr 02 Nogales  ** X  10:00am 

1:00pm 

JV Field  * * 

Fri Apr 08 Mountain View X  4:00 pm JV Field  * * 

Mon  Apr 11 Catalina Foothills  X 6:30 pm 4300 E Sunrise Dr 2:15pm 6:00pm 

Wed  Apr 13 Salpointe   X 4:00pm 1545 East Copper Street  2:15pm 5:45pm 

Mon Apr 18 Desert Vista  X   4:00 pm JV Field  * * 

Thur  Apr 21 Marana  X  4:00 pm JV Field  * * 

Tue Apr 26 Ironwood Ridge X   4:00 pm JV Field  * * 

 

** Double Header 

 

2.19.16 

 


